Orion
Aqualux Outdoor Lighting - www.aqualux.com.au - 1300-662-644 - sales@aqualux.com.auAqualux Outdoor Lighting - www.aqualux.com.au - 1300-662-644 - sales@aqualux.com.au
5757
Control Gear
AQL-910 Controllers
AQL-9 10-PSU-50
• Up to 50W
• Input Voltage: 90-264VAC, 50~60Hz
• Power Output: 1 way(RJ45) x 24VDC, 340±10mA
• 20 built-in fi xed colors & 9 built-in fade effects
• 3 channel (RGB) and 5 channel (RGB, dimmer, strobe)
• Master/ Slave Function & Delay Start (Flicker Free)
• USITT DMX 512-A address setting
• Dimensions L248 x W84 x H75
AQL-9 10-PSU-100
• Up to 100W
• Input Voltage: 90-264VAC, 50~60Hz
• Power Output: 4 way(RJ45) x 24VDC, 340±10mA
• 20 built-in fi xed colors & 9 built-in fade effects
• 3 channel (RGB) and 5 channel (RGB, dimmer, strobe)
• Master/ Slave Function & Delay Start (Flicker Free)
• USITT DMX 512-A address setting
• Dimensions L280 × W175 × H65
AQL-9 10-PSU-200
• Up to 200W
• Input Voltage: 90-264VAC, 50~60Hz
• Power Output: 4 way(RJ45) x 24VDC, 340±10mA
• 20 built-in fi xed colors & 9 built-in fade effects
• 3 channel (RGB) and 5 channel (RGB, dimmer, strobe)
• Master/ Slave Function & Delay Start (Flicker Free)
• USITT DMX 512-A address setting
• Dimensions L295 × W220 × H73
AQL-9 10-CT L-ETC-5B
• Power on/off
• 9 pre-set static colors
• 4 effect modes
• Speed adjustment
• Luminance adjustment
• Channel setting in group and independently
• Power Requirement: 12VDC
• Dimensions (mm):ETC-P (L116xW120xH24) / ETC-B (L82xW74xH24) Weight: 0.2Kg